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Position

Director Of Public Works
City Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer
Maintenance Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Utilities Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Water Plant Operator
Senior Management Analyst
Urban Forester

Senior Management Analyst

Facility/Electrical Supervisor

Equipment Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker Il
Water Plant Operator
Maintenance Worker Il
Electrician

Public Works Inspector
Equipment Mechanic I/Il
Public Works Inspector
Maintenance Worker Il
Building Repair Craftsperson
Senior Engineering Technician
Executive Secretary

Building Repair Craftsperson

Maintenance Worker I/11

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$213,876
$200,456
$151,939
$146,830
$133,207
$128,711
$124,711
$119,694
$114,144
$113,701
$111,501
$110,385
$108,188
$106,178
$104,355
$99,231
$95,490
$94,426
$93,959
$90,367
$87,097
$86,900
$86,793
$82,499
$81,433
$79,742
$79,120
$78,376
$77,738
$77,374
$76,768



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance Worker /11
Building Repair Craftsperson
Maintenance Worker /11
Building Repair Craftsperson
Maintenance Worker /11
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Water Distribution Supervisor
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Meter Repair Worker
Secretary

Secretary

Electrician

Meter Repair Worker
Secretary

Equipment Mechanic I/Il
Equipment Mechanic I/Il
Maintenance Worker /11
Maintenance Worker /11
Maintenance Worker /11
Maintenance Worker /11
Maintenance Worker /11
Senior Civil Engineer
Maintenance Worker | Ptme
Management Analyst
Maintenance Worker /11
Maintenance Worker /11
Water Distribution Supervisor
Maintenance Worker /11
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker | Ptme
Management Analyst

Maintenance Worker | Ptme

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$76,738
$76,683
$75,265
$73,288
$72,851
$72,711
$72,625
$72,057
$69,571
$69,239
$68,743
$64,488
$64,192
$61,771
$60,468
$58,127
$57,858
$57,350
$55,993
$55,191
$48,470
$47,353
$45,996
$42,892
$37,267
$35,352
$33,255
$33,190
$30,387
$28,631
$25,184

$1,906



64. Maintenance Worker I/11 Manhattan Beach Public Works $1,117



