	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$213,876
2.	City Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$200,456
3.	Principal Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$151,939
4.	Maintenance Manager		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$146,830
5.	Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$133,207
6.	Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$128,711
7.	Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$124,711
8.	Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$119,694
9.	Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$114,144
10.	Utilities Manager		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$113,701
11.	Senior Civil Engineer		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$111,501
12.	Senior Water Plant Operator		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$110,385
13.	Senior Management Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$108,188
14.	Urban Forester		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$106,178
15.	Senior Management Analyst		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$104,355
16.	Facility/Electrical Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$99,231
17.	Equipment Maintenance Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$95,490
18.	Maintenance Supervisor		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$94,426
19.	Maintenance Worker III		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$93,959
20.	Water Plant Operator		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$90,367
21.	Maintenance Worker III		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$87,097
22.	Electrician		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$86,900
23.	Public Works Inspector		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$86,793
24.	Equipment Mechanic I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$82,499
25.	Public Works Inspector		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$81,433
26.	Maintenance Worker III		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$79,742
27.	Building Repair Craftsperson		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$79,120
28.	Senior Engineering Technician		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$78,376
29.	Executive Secretary		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$77,738
30.	Building Repair Craftsperson		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$77,374
31.	Maintenance Worker I/II		Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$76,768

32.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$76,738
33.	Building Repair Craftsperson	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$76,683
34.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$75,265
35.	Building Repair Craftsperson	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$73,288
36.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$72,851
37.	Sewer Maintenance Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$72,711
38.	Water Distribution Supervisor	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$72,625
39.	Sewer Maintenance Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$72,057
40.	Meter Repair Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$69,571
41.	Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$69,239
42.	Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$68,743
43.	Electrician	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$64,488
44.	Meter Repair Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$64,192
45.	Secretary	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$61,771
46.	Equipment Mechanic I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$60,468
47.	Equipment Mechanic I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$58,127
48.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$57,858
49.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$57,350
50.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$55,993
51.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$55,191
52.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$48,470
53.	Senior Civil Engineer	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$47,353
54.	Maintenance Worker I Ptme	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$45,996
55.	Management Analyst	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$42,892
56.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$37,267
57.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$35,352
58.	Water Distribution Supervisor	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$33,255
59.	Maintenance Worker I/II	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$33,190
60.	Sewer Maintenance Worker	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$30,387
61.	Maintenance Worker I Ptme	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$28,631
62.	Management Analyst	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$25,184
63.	Maintenance Worker I Ptme	Manhattan Beach	Public Works	\$1,906

|--|